2024 BASEBALL STATE COMMITTEE

STATE CHAIRMAN: Tim Sims —~ Hernando

DIST | SPORT CHAIRMAN SCHOOL [EMAIL
1 BB |Jason McBride Pace McBrideJ@santarosa.k12.fl.us
2 BB [Tim Hanson Lafayette thanson@lcsbmail.net
3 BB |Robbie Zimmerman Leon zimmermanr@leonschools.net
4 BB |Jon Hudson Bay hudsojd@bay.k12.fl.us
5 BB (Tim Moses Sandalwood mosest1@duvalschools.org
6 BB |Persinger, Josh Clay joshua.persinger@myoneclay.net
7 BB [Colby Wisdom Lake Weir colby.wisdom@marion.k12.fl.us
8 BB |Devin Dominguez Wildwood devin.dominguez@sumter.k12 fl.us
9 BB [|Jeff Perez Lake Mary jeffrey _perez@scps.k12.fl.us
10 BB |Tim Sims Hernando timsims15@gmail.com
11 BB |Spencer Angelis Edgewater spencer.angelis@ocps.net
12 BB |Greg Clayborne Rockledge clayborne.kenneth@brevardschools.org
13 BB [David Saliba Santa Fe coachsaliba@aol.com
14 BB |Adam Moravick Seminole moravicka@pcsb.org
15 BB |Landy Faedo Alonso Landy.faedo@hcps.net
16 BB |Craig Faulkner Venice High CraigFaulkner47@gmail.com
17 BB |Jasone DeWitt Sebring High dewittj1@highlands.k12.fl.us
18 BB [Casey Scott Bishop Verot casey.scott@bvhs.org
19 BB |Brett Hawkins Martin County hawkinb@martinschools.org
20 BB |[Scotit Riddle Wellington scott riddle@palmbeachschools.org
21 BB |Todd Fitz-Gerald Stoneman-Douglas  [fitzyt17@gmail.com
22 BB [Bo Diaz Cypress Bay bo.diaz@browardschools.com
23 BB |Paul Barios Dr. Krop coach.pbarrios@gmail.com:
24 BB |Chris Brigman Florida Christian cbrigman@floridachristian.org




